
Overall Male Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

145 RunnerKelsey, Joshua 18:34.8941. 5:56 10.099 1451 17-

117 RunnerCountess, Tyler 19:57.9572. 6:23 9.398 1172 17-

208 RunnerDeatherage, 
Cheyenne

21:00.9443. 6:43 8.929 3 23FR

187 RunnerWagoner, Jeremy 21:17.4444. 6:49 8.810 1874 16-

115 RunnerClark, Tanner 21:19.3445. 6:49 8.796 1155 15-

153 RunnerMunson, Todd 21:39.9576. 6:56 8.661 1536 36-

137 RunnerHenderson, Derek 22:24.5507. 7:10 8.371 1377 17-

134 RunnerGreen, Kendal 22:24.7608. 7:10 8.371 1348 16-

108 RunnerBegley, Bryce 22:31.4449. 7:12 8.327 1089 18-

136 RunnerHeard, Kaleb 23:51.16410. 7:38 7.862 13612 15-

207 RunnerGilpin, Tim 23:58.90411. 7:40 7.823 13 29FR

142 RunnerHurst, Travis 24:35.69012. 7:52 7.627 14215 47-

205 RunnerGarrison, Caleb 25:07.99013. 8:02 7.465 16 16FR

106 RunnerBegley, Eddie 25:10.12714. 8:03 7.450 10617 45-

199 RunnerMitchell, Curtis 25:16.46715. 8:05 7.421 18 33FR

201 RunnerStafford, Larry 25:48.75716. 8:15 7.267 21 45FR

211 RunnerShirey, Ethan 27:18.10017. 8:44 6.868 28 15FR

204 RunnerYates, Kulson 27:18.14718. 8:44 6.868 29 12FR

178 RunnerSowder, Kyle 27:23.31419. 8:46 6.847 17830 14-

152 RunnerMcgowan, Patrick 28:27.47420. 9:06 6.591 15233 40-

175 RunnerSisco, Matthew 28:50.81721. 9:14 6.503 17536 29-

127 RunnerGoodin, Tyler 29:37.13422. 9:29 6.331 12738 27-

184 RunnerThompson, Trae 29:41.89423. 9:30 6.317 18439 13-

188 RunnerWalck, Bradley 29:57.44724. 9:35 6.260 18840 62-

192 RunnerWidner, Jd 31:49.24725. 10:11 5.893 19244 31-

183 RunnerThompson, Mark 32:00.77426. 10:14 5.859 18345 41-

198 RunnerShirey, Brian 32:29.56027. 10:24 5.772 49 33FR

186 RunnerVan Antwerp, Keith 33:23.31728. 10:41 5.617 18650 34-

132 RunnerGreen, Bo 34:22.04429. 11:00 5.456 13254 34-

196 RunnerWilliams, Josh 34:26.01430. 11:01 5.445 19655 34-

169 RunnerShirey, Greg 34:27.97031. 11:01 5.443 16958 35-

209 RunnerSanchez, Alexis 37:02.66432. 11:51 5.063 65 17FR

138 RunnerHicks, Hayden 39:11.94433. 12:32 4.785 13871 11-

214 RunnerDavis, Zachary 39:39.46034. 12:41 4.729 73 18FR

149 RunnerLudlow, Ernie 40:09.57435. 12:51 4.670 14974 60-

158 RunnerPhillips, Ethan 40:37.44736. 13:00 4.616 15876 12-

182 RunnerTaff, Jimm 40:48.86737. 13:03 4.596 18277 71-

202 RunnerKinsey, Robby 42:13.73038. 13:31 4.441 79 38FR

148 RunnerKinsey, Harrison 45:15.85039. 14:29 4.144 14885 6-

Overall Female Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

119 RunnerCulp, Kellee 22:32.4841. 7:13 8.321 11910 36-
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105 RunnerBeauford, Erica 23:40.2442. 7:34 7.923 10511 27-

120 RunnerCulp, Melanie 24:13.6643. 7:45 7.743 12014 14-

213 RunnerEllis, Andee 25:40.8044. 8:13 7.305 19 16FR

121 RunnerDebruin, Brandi 25:44.2345. 8:14 7.286 12120 26-

174 RunnerSing, Billie Jo 25:49.9946. 8:16 7.263 17422 34-

200 RunnerMitchell, Destiny 25:57.6747. 8:18 7.225 23 33FR

107 RunnerBegley, Pam 26:00.5048. 8:19 7.212 10724 43-

118 RunnerCulp, Sharita 26:13.2049. 8:23 7.152 11825 33-

156 RunnerNokes, Dannielle 26:21.83410. 8:26 7.116 15626 46-

154 RunnerMunson, Sunny 26:22.06711. 8:26 7.111 15427 32-

143 RunnerHurst, Vanz 27:54.18712. 8:56 6.720 14331 20-

157 RunnerPatten, Brandi 27:59.40713. 8:57 6.700 15732 29-

155 RunnerMyers, Amanda 28:40.18714. 9:10 6.541 15534 36-

162 RunnerReed, Autumn 28:48.05015. 9:13 6.510 16235 16-

176 RunnerSisco, Danielle 28:51.09716. 9:14 6.499 17637 28-

128 RunnerGoodin, Tara 30:11.53417. 9:40 6.212 12841 36-

195 RunnerWilliams, Megan 30:58.74018. 9:55 6.055 19542 28-

116 RunnerCollins, Kathy 31:43.85019. 10:09 5.912 11643 43-

126 RunnerGoodin, Missy 32:00.99020. 10:14 5.859 12646 28-

139 RunnerHill, Angela 32:01.86721. 10:15 5.856 13947 31-

151 RunnerMacom, Rachell 32:04.66422. 10:16 5.847 15148 34-

191 RunnerWhipkey, Macy 33:32.11423. 10:44 5.591 19151 13-

185 RunnerTucker, Brytnee 33:41.02724. 10:47 5.567 18552 25-

179 RunnerSpiegel, Amanda 33:43.99425. 10:47 5.561 17953 26-

167 RunnerShirey, Sicily 34:27.50426. 11:01 5.443 16756 10-

168 RunnerShirey, Casandra 34:27.72427. 11:01 5.443 16857 33-

181 RunnerSwantek, Ella 34:30.25428. 11:02 5.435 18159 12-

180 RunnerSwantek, Rebekah 34:40.02729. 11:06 5.409 18060 38-

159 RunnerPhillips, Angie 34:45.21730. 11:07 5.396 15961 42-

161 RunnerRamer, Ann 35:09.25731. 11:15 5.334 16162 42-

177 RunnerSowder, Sandy 35:24.04032. 11:20 5.297 17763 46-

197 RunnerWilliams, Debra 36:20.62433. 11:38 5.161 19764 56-

210 RunnerUtter, Jessica 37:02.89734. 11:51 5.063 66 33FR

111 RunnerBranson, Paula 37:29.21035. 12:00 5.002 11167 52-

163 RunnerRisinger, Stacie 37:58.07436. 12:09 4.939 16368 35-

140 RunnerHumphrey, Bethany 38:15.47737. 12:14 4.902 14069 36-

141 RunnerHumphrey, Cindy 38:15.71038. 12:14 4.902 14170 59-

170 RunnerShirey Bevelhymer, 
Carolyn

39:22.90739. 12:36 4.763 17072 59-

193 RunnerWidner, Megan 40:35.65740. 12:59 4.620 19375 27-

212 RunnerBuzzard, Sara 41:02.78441. 13:08 4.569 78 33FR

133 RunnerGreen, Julie 42:21.33042. 13:33 4.427 13380 35-

110 RunnerBingham, Emily 42:42.80743. 13:40 4.391 11081 10-

190 RunnerWendt, Anna 42:44.96044. 13:40 4.388 19082 11-

189 RunnerWalker, Tammie 43:49.93445. 14:01 4.279 18983 30-

203 RunnerDavis, Mendy 43:55.16746. 14:03 4.269 84 40FR
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147 RunnerKinsey, Kacy 45:33.75747. 14:35 4.116 14786 43-

146 RunnerKinsey, Autumn 46:17.80048. 14:49 4.051 14687 34-

125 RunnerGates, Jami 46:18.02049. 14:49 4.050 12588 35-

130 RunnerGray, Tracy 47:31.62750. 15:12 3.946 13089 51-

123 RunnerEdwards, Michelle 47:31.86451. 15:12 3.946 12390 43-

113 RunnerCarter, Savannah 49:15.93052. 15:46 3.807 11391 11-

112 RunnerCarter, Sarah 49:20.59453. 15:47 3.801 11292 34-

Male 12 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

204 RunnerYates, Kulson 27:18.1471. 8:44 6.868 29 12FR

138 RunnerHicks, Hayden 39:11.9442. 12:32 4.785 13871 11-

158 RunnerPhillips, Ethan 40:37.4473. 13:00 4.616 15876 12-

148 RunnerKinsey, Harrison 45:15.8504. 14:29 4.144 14885 6-

Male 13 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

145 RunnerKelsey, Joshua 18:34.8941. 5:56 10.099 1451 17-

117 RunnerCountess, Tyler 19:57.9572. 6:23 9.398 1172 17-

187 RunnerWagoner, Jeremy 21:17.4443. 6:49 8.810 1874 16-

115 RunnerClark, Tanner 21:19.3444. 6:49 8.796 1155 15-

137 RunnerHenderson, Derek 22:24.5505. 7:10 8.371 1377 17-

134 RunnerGreen, Kendal 22:24.7606. 7:10 8.371 1348 16-

108 RunnerBegley, Bryce 22:31.4447. 7:12 8.327 1089 18-

136 RunnerHeard, Kaleb 23:51.1648. 7:38 7.862 13612 15-

205 RunnerGarrison, Caleb 25:07.9909. 8:02 7.465 16 16FR

211 RunnerShirey, Ethan 27:18.10010. 8:44 6.868 28 15FR

178 RunnerSowder, Kyle 27:23.31411. 8:46 6.847 17830 14-

184 RunnerThompson, Trae 29:41.89412. 9:30 6.317 18439 13-

209 RunnerSanchez, Alexis 37:02.66413. 11:51 5.063 65 17FR

214 RunnerDavis, Zachary 39:39.46014. 12:41 4.729 73 18FR

Male 20 - 24
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

208 RunnerDeatherage, 
Cheyenne

21:00.9441. 6:43 8.929 3 23FR

Male 25 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

207 RunnerGilpin, Tim 23:58.9041. 7:40 7.823 13 29FR

175 RunnerSisco, Matthew 28:50.8172. 9:14 6.503 17536 29-

127 RunnerGoodin, Tyler 29:37.1343. 9:29 6.331 12738 27-

Male 30 - 34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

199 RunnerMitchell, Curtis 25:16.4671. 8:05 7.421 18 33FR

192 RunnerWidner, Jd 31:49.2472. 10:11 5.893 19244 31-

198 RunnerShirey, Brian 32:29.5603. 10:24 5.772 49 33FR
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186 RunnerVan Antwerp, Keith 33:23.3174. 10:41 5.617 18650 34-

132 RunnerGreen, Bo 34:22.0445. 11:00 5.456 13254 34-

196 RunnerWilliams, Josh 34:26.0146. 11:01 5.445 19655 34-

Male 35 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

153 RunnerMunson, Todd 21:39.9571. 6:56 8.661 1536 36-

169 RunnerShirey, Greg 34:27.9702. 11:01 5.443 16958 35-

202 RunnerKinsey, Robby 42:13.7303. 13:31 4.441 79 38FR

Male 40 - 44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

152 RunnerMcgowan, Patrick 28:27.4741. 9:06 6.591 15233 40-

183 RunnerThompson, Mark 32:00.7742. 10:14 5.859 18345 41-

Male 45 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

142 RunnerHurst, Travis 24:35.6901. 7:52 7.627 14215 47-

106 RunnerBegley, Eddie 25:10.1272. 8:03 7.450 10617 45-

201 RunnerStafford, Larry 25:48.7573. 8:15 7.267 21 45FR

Male 60 - 64
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

188 RunnerWalck, Bradley 29:57.4471. 9:35 6.260 18840 62-

149 RunnerLudlow, Ernie 40:09.5742. 12:51 4.670 14974 60-

Male 70 and Over
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

182 RunnerTaff, Jimm 40:48.8671. 13:03 4.596 18277 71-

Female 12 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

167 RunnerShirey, Sicily 34:27.5041. 11:01 5.443 16756 10-

181 RunnerSwantek, Ella 34:30.2542. 11:02 5.435 18159 12-

110 RunnerBingham, Emily 42:42.8073. 13:40 4.391 11081 10-

190 RunnerWendt, Anna 42:44.9604. 13:40 4.388 19082 11-

113 RunnerCarter, Savannah 49:15.9305. 15:46 3.807 11391 11-

Female 13 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

120 RunnerCulp, Melanie 24:13.6641. 7:45 7.743 12014 14-

213 RunnerEllis, Andee 25:40.8042. 8:13 7.305 19 16FR

162 RunnerReed, Autumn 28:48.0503. 9:13 6.510 16235 16-

191 RunnerWhipkey, Macy 33:32.1144. 10:44 5.591 19151 13-

Female 20 - 24
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

143 RunnerHurst, Vanz 27:54.1871. 8:56 6.720 14331 20-
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Female 25 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

105 RunnerBeauford, Erica 23:40.2441. 7:34 7.923 10511 27-

121 RunnerDebruin, Brandi 25:44.2342. 8:14 7.286 12120 26-

157 RunnerPatten, Brandi 27:59.4073. 8:57 6.700 15732 29-

176 RunnerSisco, Danielle 28:51.0974. 9:14 6.499 17637 28-

195 RunnerWilliams, Megan 30:58.7405. 9:55 6.055 19542 28-

126 RunnerGoodin, Missy 32:00.9906. 10:14 5.859 12646 28-

185 RunnerTucker, Brytnee 33:41.0277. 10:47 5.567 18552 25-

179 RunnerSpiegel, Amanda 33:43.9948. 10:47 5.561 17953 26-

193 RunnerWidner, Megan 40:35.6579. 12:59 4.620 19375 27-

Female 30 - 34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

174 RunnerSing, Billie Jo 25:49.9941. 8:16 7.263 17422 34-

200 RunnerMitchell, Destiny 25:57.6742. 8:18 7.225 23 33FR

118 RunnerCulp, Sharita 26:13.2043. 8:23 7.152 11825 33-

154 RunnerMunson, Sunny 26:22.0674. 8:26 7.111 15427 32-

139 RunnerHill, Angela 32:01.8675. 10:15 5.856 13947 31-

151 RunnerMacom, Rachell 32:04.6646. 10:16 5.847 15148 34-

168 RunnerShirey, Casandra 34:27.7247. 11:01 5.443 16857 33-

210 RunnerUtter, Jessica 37:02.8978. 11:51 5.063 66 33FR

212 RunnerBuzzard, Sara 41:02.7849. 13:08 4.569 78 33FR

189 RunnerWalker, Tammie 43:49.93410. 14:01 4.279 18983 30-

146 RunnerKinsey, Autumn 46:17.80011. 14:49 4.051 14687 34-

112 RunnerCarter, Sarah 49:20.59412. 15:47 3.801 11292 34-

Female 35 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

119 RunnerCulp, Kellee 22:32.4841. 7:13 8.321 11910 36-

155 RunnerMyers, Amanda 28:40.1872. 9:10 6.541 15534 36-

128 RunnerGoodin, Tara 30:11.5343. 9:40 6.212 12841 36-

180 RunnerSwantek, Rebekah 34:40.0274. 11:06 5.409 18060 38-

163 RunnerRisinger, Stacie 37:58.0745. 12:09 4.939 16368 35-

140 RunnerHumphrey, Bethany 38:15.4776. 12:14 4.902 14069 36-

133 RunnerGreen, Julie 42:21.3307. 13:33 4.427 13380 35-

125 RunnerGates, Jami 46:18.0208. 14:49 4.050 12588 35-

Female 40 - 44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

107 RunnerBegley, Pam 26:00.5041. 8:19 7.212 10724 43-

116 RunnerCollins, Kathy 31:43.8502. 10:09 5.912 11643 43-

159 RunnerPhillips, Angie 34:45.2173. 11:07 5.396 15961 42-

161 RunnerRamer, Ann 35:09.2574. 11:15 5.334 16162 42-

203 RunnerDavis, Mendy 43:55.1675. 14:03 4.269 84 40FR

147 RunnerKinsey, Kacy 45:33.7576. 14:35 4.116 14786 43-
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123 RunnerEdwards, Michelle 47:31.8647. 15:12 3.946 12390 43-

Female 45 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

156 RunnerNokes, Dannielle 26:21.8341. 8:26 7.116 15626 46-

177 RunnerSowder, Sandy 35:24.0402. 11:20 5.297 17763 46-

Female 50 - 54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

111 RunnerBranson, Paula 37:29.2101. 12:00 5.002 11167 52-

130 RunnerGray, Tracy 47:31.6272. 15:12 3.946 13089 51-

Female 55 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

197 RunnerWilliams, Debra 36:20.6241. 11:38 5.161 19764 56-

141 RunnerHumphrey, Cindy 38:15.7102. 12:14 4.902 14170 59-

170 RunnerShirey Bevelhymer, 
Carolyn

39:22.9073. 12:36 4.763 17072 59-
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